

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 040871 Version: 0 Name: Co-Sponsorship of UF-East Gainesville Operation

Facelift (B)

Type: Discussion Item Status: Passed

File created: 1/10/2005 In control: City Commission

On agenda: Final action: 1/10/2005

Title: Co-Sponsorship of UF-East Gainesville Operation Facelift (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 040871.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/10/20050City CommissionApproved as RecommendedPass

Co-Sponsorship of UF-East Gainesville Operation Facelift (B)

The City Commission Co-Sponsor the UF-East Gainesville Operation Facelift and: 1) Waive the fee for the use of the T.B. McPherson Facility on Saturday, January 22, 2005; and 2) authorize staff to use funds from the City Commission Contingency Fund for additional costs such as staff costs.